
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

StC

101
573
30

676
509
72

950
102
11
22
4

666
24

124
82

502
518
211
596
40

Jezdec

MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
KIRILL MÜLLER
DANIEL VOBORNÍK
JASCHA BUHL
PAWEŁ SOBCZYK
PATRIK NĚMEC
MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK
ONDŘEJ METELA
MAREK KOUŘIL
OLE ANDERS
SEBASTIAN NIPPER
VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
ALVES OERTELT
VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
MARTIN VAŠÁTKO
WALTER BOHN
MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ
TORSTEN EDLER
MARIO STEPHAN
VÁCLAV SELLNER

Klub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R
HONDA CBR 600
DUCATI 749
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 848

Vozidlo

A
A
B
A
B
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
C

Kol

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Celk.čas

14:00.805
14:18.530
14:18.722
14:22.599
14:32.882
14:44.414
14:51.321
14:53.957
15:03.271
15:04.864
15:12.219
15:16.022
15:23.223
15:23.471
15:34.966
15:37.177
15:38.398
15:46.932
14:03.617
19:19.955

Dif

17.725
17.917
21.794
32.077
43.609
50.516
53.152

1:02.466
1:04.059
1:11.414
1:15.217
1:22.418
1:22.666
1:34.161
1:36.372
1:37.593
1:46.127

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

N.čas

1:43.538
1:45.403
1:45.313
1:46.332
1:47.124
1:47.071
1:49.741
1:49.604
1:51.500
1:49.709
1:52.656
1:52.441
1:53.474
1:53.445
1:53.602
1:54.862
1:54.315
1:56.234
1:58.092
1:59.180

Dle kol

Odstup vítì ze

17.725

Prùm.rychlost

140,437

N.èas kola

1:43.538

Km/h

142,556

Nejlepší kolo

101 3 MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Vytištì no: 31.7.2018 15:50:15

Hlavní èasomì øiè & vyhodnocení
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   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:29:28

Most 4,100 Km

31.7.2018 15:30



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2DANIEL VOBORNÍK (30)

3PAWEŁ SOBCZYK (509)

4JASCHA BUHL (676)

5KIRILL MÜLLER (573)

6PATRIK NĚMEC (72)

7MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK (950)

8MAREK KOUŘIL (11)

9ONDŘEJ METELA (102)

10SEBASTIAN NIPPER (4)

11VOJTĚCH BEZVODA (124)

12VÁCLAV KADLČÍK (666)

13ALVES OERTELT (24)

14OLE ANDERS (22)

15TORSTEN EDLER (211)

16WALTER BOHN (502)

17MARIO STEPHAN (596)

18VÁCLAV SELLNER (40)

19MARTIN VAŠÁTKO (82)

20MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ (518)
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   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:29:28

Most 4,100 Km

31.7.2018 15:30



Kolo

5
6
7
8

(102) ONDŘEJ METELA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(11) MAREK KOUŘIL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(22) OLE ANDERS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(666) VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(24) ALVES OERTELT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(124) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA

Čas kola

1:50.964
1:49.907

1:49.741

1:52.419

1:51.243
1:51.563
1:51.273

1:49.604

1:49.999
1:49.635
1:50.712

1:51.723
1:51.500

1:53.247
1:52.173
1:51.891
1:51.508
1:52.101

1:54.123
1:52.765
1:52.620
1:51.973
1:50.348

1:49.709

1:50.259

1:52.774
1:53.138
1:53.899
1:52.943

1:52.656

1:53.289
1:53.155

1:53.577
1:54.290
1:52.547

1:52.441

1:53.246
1:53.844
1:54.409

1:54.068
1:54.435

1:53.474

1:55.298
1:54.461
1:54.354
1:54.160

Dif

+1.223
+0.166

+2.678

+1.639
+1.959
+1.669

+0.395
+0.031
+1.108

+0.223

+1.747
+0.673
+0.391
+0.008
+0.601

+4.414
+3.056
+2.911
+2.264
+0.639

+0.550

+0.118
+0.482
+1.243
+0.287

+0.633
+0.499

+1.136
+1.849
+0.106

+0.805
+1.403
+1.968

+0.594
+0.961

+1.824
+0.987
+0.880
+0.686

Denní čas

15:38:47.484
15:40:37.391
15:42:27.132
15:44:19.551

15:31:28.158
15:33:19.401
15:35:10.964
15:37:02.237
15:38:51.841
15:40:41.840
15:42:31.475
15:44:22.187

15:31:27.358
15:33:19.081
15:35:10.581
15:37:03.828
15:38:56.001
15:40:47.892
15:42:39.400
15:44:31.501

15:31:31.297
15:33:25.420
15:35:18.185
15:37:10.805
15:39:02.778
15:40:53.126
15:42:42.835
15:44:33.094

15:31:28.595
15:33:21.369
15:35:14.507
15:37:08.406
15:39:01.349
15:40:54.005
15:42:47.294
15:44:40.449

15:31:29.898
15:33:23.475
15:35:17.765
15:37:10.312
15:39:02.753
15:40:55.999
15:42:49.843
15:44:44.252

15:31:31.203
15:33:25.271
15:35:19.706
15:37:13.180
15:39:08.478
15:41:02.939
15:42:57.293
15:44:51.453

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(82) MARTIN VAŠÁTKO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(502) WALTER BOHN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(518) MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(211) TORSTEN EDLER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(596) MARIO STEPHAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(40) VÁCLAV SELLNER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Čas kola

1:53.445

1:55.003
1:55.009
1:54.824
1:55.013
1:54.258
1:54.788

1:57.376
1:53.602

1:55.125
1:54.267
1:54.223
1:55.147
1:55.541

1:56.045
1:56.052
1:55.467
1:56.402
1:55.504

1:54.862

1:54.970

1:57.468
1:54.315

1:55.749
1:54.604
1:55.679
1:54.719
1:55.839

1:58.845
1:56.234

1:57.013
1:57.166
1:57.095
1:57.664
1:57.473

1:58.312
1:58.693
1:59.147
2:00.027

1:58.092

2:00.719

1:59.654
1:59.361
1:59.203
1:59.295

1:59.180

7:13.789

Dif

+1.558
+1.564
+1.379
+1.568
+0.813
+1.343

+3.774

+1.523
+0.665
+0.621
+1.545
+1.939

+1.183
+1.190
+0.605
+1.540
+0.642

+0.108

+3.153

+1.434
+0.289
+1.364
+0.404
+1.524

+2.611

+0.779
+0.932
+0.861
+1.430
+1.239

+0.220
+0.601
+1.055
+1.935

+2.627

+0.474
+0.181
+0.023
+0.115

+5:14.609

Denní čas

15:31:29.361
15:33:22.806
15:35:17.809
15:37:12.818
15:39:07.642
15:41:02.655
15:42:56.913
15:44:51.701

15:31:37.915
15:33:35.291
15:35:28.893
15:37:24.018
15:39:18.285
15:41:12.508
15:43:07.655
15:45:03.196

15:31:36.105
15:33:32.150
15:35:28.202
15:37:23.669
15:39:20.071
15:41:15.575
15:43:10.437
15:45:05.407

15:31:38.255
15:33:35.723
15:35:30.038
15:37:25.787
15:39:20.391
15:41:16.070
15:43:10.789
15:45:06.628

15:31:33.672
15:33:32.517
15:35:28.751
15:37:25.764
15:39:22.930
15:41:20.025
15:43:17.689
15:45:15.162

15:31:36.857
15:33:35.169
15:35:33.862
15:37:33.009
15:39:33.036
15:41:31.128
15:43:31.847

15:31:37.703
15:33:37.357
15:35:36.718
15:37:35.921
15:39:35.216
15:41:34.396
15:48:48.185

Kolo

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(573) KIRILL MÜLLER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(30) DANIEL VOBORNÍK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(676) JASCHA BUHL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(509) PAWEŁ SOBCZYK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(950) MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

1:43.872
1:43.538

1:44.788
1:44.958
1:45.133
1:44.549
1:45.087

1:47.016
1:46.430
1:46.613
1:46.314
1:46.223

1:45.403

1:46.138

1:45.313

1:46.125
1:46.751
1:46.885
1:47.907
1:46.981
1:48.301

1:47.267
1:46.913
1:46.403

1:46.332

1:46.468
1:46.402
1:48.592

1:47.124

1:47.637
1:47.782
1:48.615
1:47.536
1:50.807
1:51.228

1:56.556
1:49.848
1:48.287
1:48.880
1:50.300
1:47.988

1:47.071

1:50.052
1:50.623
1:51.213

Dif

+0.334

+1.250
+1.420
+1.595
+1.011
+1.549

+1.613
+1.027
+1.210
+0.911
+0.820

+0.735

+0.812
+1.438
+1.572
+2.594
+1.668
+2.988

+0.935
+0.581
+0.071

+0.136
+0.070
+2.260

+0.513
+0.658
+1.491
+0.412
+3.683
+4.104

+9.485
+2.777
+1.216
+1.809
+3.229
+0.917

+0.311
+0.882
+1.472

Denní čas

15:31:17.110
15:33:00.982
15:34:44.520
15:36:29.308
15:38:14.266
15:39:59.399
15:41:43.948
15:43:29.035

15:31:22.623
15:33:09.639
15:34:56.069
15:36:42.682
15:38:28.996
15:40:15.219
15:42:00.622
15:43:46.760

15:31:18.689
15:33:04.002
15:34:50.127
15:36:36.878
15:38:23.763
15:40:11.670
15:41:58.651
15:43:46.952

15:31:22.452
15:33:09.719
15:34:56.632
15:36:43.035
15:38:29.367
15:40:15.835
15:42:02.237
15:43:50.829

15:31:20.383
15:33:07.507
15:34:55.144
15:36:42.926
15:38:31.541
15:40:19.077
15:42:09.884
15:44:01.112

15:31:23.714
15:33:20.270
15:35:10.118
15:36:58.405
15:38:47.285
15:40:37.585
15:42:25.573
15:44:12.644

15:31:24.632
15:33:14.684
15:35:05.307
15:36:56.520

Vytištì no: 31.7.2018 15:50:41

Hlavní èasomì øiè & vyhodnocení

Øeditel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:29:28

Most 4,100 Km

31.7.2018 15:30


